Rennergebnis - 10. Lauf am 13.07.2012 - 6 x 10 Minuten

Name Auto Gesamt  Punkte
1. Hans Audi silber 312.06 175.00
2. Frank Audi silber  309.07 170.00
3. Thomas Nissan Jon 299.00 165.00
4. Jorg Audi silber 296.06 160.00
5. Rolf Nissan Mar 289.36 155.00
6. Melanie Nissan Jon 288.09 150.00
7. Werner Audi JAnge 286.89 146.00
8. Nico Audi silber 284.39 142.00
9. Lothar McLaren -C  279.93 138.00
10. Holger Audi -Mons  278.02 134.00
11. Ulrich Audi silber  271.60 130.00
12. Richard Nissan -Ca 268.92 126.00
13. Fabian McLaren -r  258.24 122.00




Statistik - 10. Lauf am 13.07.2012 - 6 x 10 Minuten
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Name

Hans
Frank
Thomas
Jorg
Rolf
Melanie
Werner
Nico
Lothar
Holger

. Ulrich
. Richard

Fabian

Runden

312.06
309.07
299.00
296.06
289.36
288.09
286.89
284.39
279.93
278.02
271.60
268.92
258.24

g Runden
(min.)
5.20
5.15
4.98
4.93
4.82
4.80
4.78
4.74
4.67
4.63
4.53
4.48
4.30

@ Zeit
(Runde)
11.54
11.65
12.04
12.16
12.44
12.50
12.55
12.66
12.86
12.95
13.25
13.39
13.94

Abstand zum
Vordermann

2.99
10.07
2.94
6.70
1.27
1.20
2.50
4.46
191
6.42
2.68
10.68

Abstand zum
Platz 1

2.99
13.06
16.00
22.70
23.97
25.17
27.67
32.13
34.04
40.46
43.14
53.82

Punkte

175.00
170.00
165.00
160.00
155.00
150.00
146.00
142.00
138.00
134.00
130.00
126.00
122.00

Prozent

100.00
99.04
95.81
94.87
92.73
92.32
91.93
91.13
89.70
89.09
87.03
86.18
82.75




